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$800,000

699 NW 134TH PL, MIAMI FL 33182
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Discover this beautifully maintained 4BR/2BA home with vaulted
ceilings, crown moldings, and tiled floors throughout. The open
layout includes formal living and dining areas, a spacious family
room, and a bright Florida room, perfect for entertaining. The
master bedroom offers a private retreat with outdoor access, a
walk-in closet, and an en-suite bath with a […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: SUPERIOR HOMES ESTATES

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1776 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 5790 sq ft

Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $8,766

Date added: Added 3 weeks ago Original List Price: $800,000

DOM: 13 MLS ID: A11697403

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2428 sq ft Parking Features: Covered, Driveway, Other

Security Features: Smoke Detector View: Other

Building Name: SUPERIOR HOMES ESTATES Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 2 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Barrel Roof, Other

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1
Bedroom Ground Level, Entry Level, Other

Room Living Room Features: Attic,
Den/Library/Office, Family Room, Florida Room

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Architectural Style: Detached, One Story,
Other

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dryer, Ice Maker, Microwave,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer Exterior Features: Lighting, Fruit Trees,
Other

Cooling Y/N: Yes Cooling: Electric

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Walk-In
Closet(s), Attic, Den/Library/Office, Family
Room, Florida Room

Heating: Electric

Flooring: Other, Tile Fencing: Fenced


